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1 37% Hialeah FL Project Timeline 138 days Mon 1/29/18 Wed 8/8/18   
2 100% INITIATE 20 days Mon 1/29/18 Fri 2/23/18   
11 99% ANALYZE 55 days Mon 2/12/18 Fri 4/27/18   
12 100% Provide Website Analytics 5 days Mon 2/12/18 Fri 2/16/18 5 Hialeah PM 
13 100% Photos for Design 15 days Mon 2/19/18 Fri 3/9/18 12 Hialeah PM 
14 100% Branding Materials 15 days Mon 2/19/18 Fri 3/9/18 12 Hialeah PM 
15 100% Design Discovery Form 10 days Mon 2/26/18 Fri 3/9/18 14FF Hialeah PM 
16 100% Production Website Setup 5 days Mon 2/26/18 Fri 3/2/18 2 CP Web Dev Group 
17 100% Consulting 34 days Tue 2/20/18 Fri 4/6/18   
24 96% Gray-Scale Layout 25 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri 4/27/18   
25 100% Gray-Scale Layout Creation 10 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri 4/6/18 23SS-9 days CP Art Director 
26 100% Layout Review & Feedback 5 days Mon 4/9/18 Fri 4/13/18 25,23 Hialeah team 
27 100% Layout Revisions 5 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 4/20/18 26 CP PM,CP Art Director 
28 100% Layout Review 5 days Mon 4/23/18 Fri 4/27/18 27 Hialeah team 
29 0% Layout Approval 1 day Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18 28FF Hialeah PM 
30 0% DESIGN & CONFIGURE 60 days Mon 4/9/18 Fri 6/29/18   
31 0% Home page design 10 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 5/11/18   
32 0% Design Creation 5 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 5/4/18 24 CP Art Director,CP Graphic Designer 
33 0% Design Composition Checkpoint 1 day Fri 5/4/18 Fri 5/4/18 32FF CP Art Director 
34 0% Design Preparation 5 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 5/11/18 33 CP Graphic Designer 
35 0% Department Header Package(s) Design 11 days Fri 4/27/18 Fri 5/11/18   
36 0% Submit Department Header Form 1 day Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18 29SS Hialeah PM 
37 0% Provide final logo(s) & photos for department header packages 1 day Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18 29SS Hialeah PM 
38 0% Design Creation - DHP 5 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 5/4/18 37 CP Art Director,CP Graphic Designer 
39 0% Design Composition Checkpoint - DHP 1 day Fri 5/4/18 Fri 5/4/18 38FF CP Art Director 
40 0% Design Preparation - DHP 5 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 5/11/18 38 CP Graphic Designer 
41 0% Apply Designs 35 days Mon 5/14/18 Fri 6/29/18   
42 0% Design Applied to site 5 days Mon 5/14/18 Fri 5/18/18 31,35 CP Web Dev Group 
43 0% Production Website Checkpoint 1 day Fri 5/18/18 Fri 5/18/18 42FF CP Art Director 
44 0% Design Reveal Meeting 5 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 5/25/18 43 CP PM,CP Art Director,Hialeah team 
45 0% Website Design Review & Feedback 5 days Mon 5/28/18 Fri 6/1/18 44 Hialeah team 
46 0% Design & Template Revisions 5 days Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/8/18 45 CP PM,CP Art Director,CP Graphic Designer,CP We 
47 0% Website Design Review & Feedback 5 days Mon 6/11/18 Fri 6/15/18 46 Hialeah team 
48 0% Design & Template Revisions 5 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 6/22/18 47 CP PM,CP Art Director,CP Graphic Designer,CP We 
49 0% Website Design Review & Approval 5 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 6/29/18 48 Hialeah team 
50 0% Content Prep 35 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 6/22/18   
51 0% Consulting - review dept work (1 day virtual) 1 day Mon 5/7/18 Mon 5/7/18 40SS CP Consultant,Hialeah team 
52 0% Create Plan for Content Migration 5 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 5/25/18 44FF CP Content Specialist 
53 0% Content Cutoff Date 1 day Fri 5/25/18 Fri 5/25/18 44FF Hialeah team 
54 0% Content Migration & Optimization 10 days Mon 5/28/18 Fri 6/8/18 52,53 CP Web Content Editor 
55 0% Quality Assurance / Quality Control 5 days Mon 6/11/18 Fri 6/15/18 54 CP Content Analyst - QA 
56 0% Site Prepped for Reveal 5 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 6/22/18 55 CP PM,CP Content Specialist 
57 0% Technical Design & Configure 50 days Mon 4/9/18 Fri 6/15/18   
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58 0% Initial meeting about ADFS 5 days Mon 4/9/18 Fri 4/13/18 17 CP PM,CP DNS Coordinator,Hialeah team 
59 0% Decide groups needed & users for each group 30 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 5/25/18 58 Hialeah team 
60 0% Decide permissions for each group 30 days Mon 4/16/18 Fri 5/25/18 58 Hialeah team 
61 0% DNS Link Sent to Client 5 days Mon 5/28/18 Fri 6/1/18 60 CP DNS Coordinator 
62 0% Complete DNS Form 5 days Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/8/18 61 Hialeah PM 
63 0% Set up DNS 5 days Mon 6/11/18 Fri 6/15/18 62 CP DNS Coordinator 
64 0% Reveal Completed Website 5 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 6/29/18 41FS-5 days,57,50 CP PM,CP Art Director,CP Content Specialist,Hialea 
65 0% Consulting - optimize content (1 day virtual) 1 day Mon 6/25/18 Mon 6/25/18 64SS CP Consultant,Hialeah team 
66 0% OPTIMIZE 10 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/13/18   
67 0% Research & Prepare for Training Engagement 10 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/13/18 49 CP Trainer 
68 0% Content Revisions (non-preferential content errors) 5 days Mon 7/9/18 Fri 7/13/18 64FS+5 days CP PM,CP Content Specialist,CP Web Content Edit 
69 0% Final Review of Website & Approval 5 days Mon 7/9/18 Fri 7/13/18 68SS Hialeah PM 
70 0% EDUCATE 10 days Mon 7/16/18 Fri 7/27/18   
71 0% Training Engagement (4 days onsite) 4 days Mon 7/16/18 Thu 7/19/18 69 CP Trainer,Hialeah team 
72 0% Training Wrap Up 6 days Fri 7/20/18 Fri 7/27/18 71 CP Trainer 
73 0% LAUNCH 14 days Fri 7/20/18 Wed 8/8/18   
74 0% Ensure Content is Up-To-Date 11 days Fri 7/20/18 Fri 8/3/18 71 Hialeah team 
75 0% Launch Confirmation Meeting 1 day Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18 74 CP PM,Hialeah team 
76 0% Site Launch 1 day Tue 8/7/18 Tue 8/7/18 75 CP PM,CP DNS Coordinator,Hialeah team 
77 0% Project Close Out 1 day Wed 8/8/18 Wed 8/8/18 76 CP PM 

 

Page 2 

 


